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2023 Apollo Projects NZ Age Group Swimming Championsh…

Swimming New Zealand Hawkes Bay Region…
Hawkes Bay, New Ze…

4x50m Medley Mixed -…
Final

Session 4 Thursday 05:40 PM

10 05:40 PM 200m Freestyle Men Final

103 06:01 PM 50m Freestyle Men Multi-C…

104 06:05 PM 50m Freestyle Women Mul…

11 06:09 PM 200m Breaststroke Men Fi…

12 06:33 PM 200m Breaststroke Wome…

13 07:20 PM 50m Freestyle Women Final

14 07:33 PM 50m Butterfly Men Final

105 07:45 PM 50m Butterfly Men Multi-C…

106 07:50 PM 50m Butterfly Women Mult…

15 07:54 PM 800m Freestyle Women Fi…

16 08:06 PM 4x100m Freestyle Men - 1…

160 08:20 PM 4x100m Freestyle Men 16 …

17 08:33 PM 4x100m Freestyle Women …

170 08:41 PM 4x100m Freestyle Women …

170 4x100m Freestyle Women 16 & Over Final Official

Rank Competitor Age Club RT FINA Result

1 TBSS Centr… 18 TBSS Centra… +0.75 3:56.07
Entry: 3:57.84 (- 1.77)

Amelia Bray 16 (+0.75) 27.86 58.93 58.93
Tess Whineray 18 (+0.57) 28.55 1:00.09 1:59.02
Liv Peebles 17 (+0.22) 27.82 58.65 2:57.67
Lanihei Connolly (V) 17 (+0.52) 28.33 58.40 3:56.07

2 Coast Swim… 18 Coast Swim… +0.70 3:58.05
Entry: 4:02.50 (- 4.45)

Zoe Pedersen 16 (+0.70) 27.13 57.43 57.43
Lily Humphreys 16 (+0.45) 27.82 1:00.22 1:57.65
Charlie Twose 18 (+0.21) 28.02 59.97 2:57.62
Lena Hamblyn-Ough 17 (+0.40) 28.80 1:00.43 3:58.05

3 United Swi… 18 United Swim… +0.71 3:58.55
Entry: 3:57.49 (+ 1.06)

Alexandra Campion 16 (+0.71) 28.27 59.95 59.95
Hannah Piper 16 (+0.36) 28.51 1:00.93 2:00.88
Louise Ecclestone 16 (+3.06) 28.08 1:00.90 3:01.78
Eva Allan 17 (+0.46) 26.60 56.77 3:58.55

4 St Peter's S… 18 St Peter's S… +0.72 3:59.90
Entry: 4:00.53 (- 0.63)

Milana Tapper 17 (+0.72) 28.95 59.68 59.68
Alyssa Tapper 15 (+0.35) 28.79 1:00.33 2:00.01
Savanna Bourke 17 (+0.37) 28.74 1:00.52 3:00.53
Alyssa Lawson 13 (+0.34) 27.65 59.37 3:59.90

5 North Shore… 18 North Shore … +3.56 4:02.47
Entry: 4:04.87 (- 2.40)

Summer Osborne 17 (+3.56) 27.90 57.78 57.78
Holly Nelson 15 (+0.37) 29.91 1:02.97 2:00.75
Melissa Cowen 18 (+0.31) 29.18 1:00.95 3:01.70
Ania Maritz 15 (+0.40) 28.73 1:00.77 4:02.47

6 Nga Tai Tua… 18 Nga Tai Tuat… +4.79 4:02.59
Entry: 4:04.44 (- 1.85)

Brooke Miles 18 (+4.79) 28.94 59.64 59.64
Molly Player 18 (+0.47) 28.60 1:00.54 2:00.18
Tayla Miles 16 (+0.33) 28.86 1:01.83 3:02.01
Neve Tassicker 17 (+0.32) 28.67 1:00.58 4:02.59

7 Howick Pak… 18 Howick Paku… +3.62 4:03.53
Entry: 4:02.96 (+ 0.57)

Courtney Matthews 17 (+3.62) 29.21 1:02.48 1:02.48
Danielle Asiata 16 (+0.36) 28.01 58.97 2:01.45
Michaela Botha 17 (+3.42) 29.90 1:01.82 3:03.27
Olivia Sweetman 17 (+0.56) 29.04 1:00.26 4:03.53
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4:04.058 Wharenui S… 18 Wharenui Sw… +0.72 Entry: 4:03.65
(+ 0.40)

Rylee McBride 15 (+0.72) 28.63 1:01.04 1:01.04
Eva Borkowski 17 (+0.32) 28.58 1:00.32 2:01.36
Bridie Quayle 14 (+0.52) 29.36 1:00.27 3:01.63
Hanna Abdou 16 (+0.51) 29.49 1:02.42 4:04.05

9 St Paul's Sw… 18 St Paul's Swi… +0.76 4:04.06
Entry: 4:06.22 (- 2.16)

Sophie Perry 17 (+0.76) 28.85 1:00.97 1:00.97
Samantha Ward 16 (+0.38) 29.46 1:02.61 2:03.58
Amelie Austin 16 (+0.40) 28.85 1:01.18 3:04.76
Nina De Coster 15 (+0.32) 28.38 59.30 4:04.06

10 Tawa Swim… 18 Tawa Swim… +0.60 4:06.00
Entry: 4:08.51 (- 2.51)

Charlotte Gibbs 17 (+0.60) 29.03 1:00.21 1:00.21
Mia Booth 17 (+3.16) 29.25 1:01.51 2:01.72
Hannah Campbell 16 (+7.09) 29.60 1:02.90 3:04.62
Annika Yeldon 17 (+0.27) 28.62 1:01.38 4:06.00

11 Jasi Swim C… 18 Jasi Swim C… +0.72 4:06.17
Entry: 4:06.40 (- 0.23)

Charlotte Parmenter 15 (+0.72) 28.47 59.90 59.90
Maddy Horton 17 (+0.49) 28.98 1:01.21 2:01.11
Josiane Hill 18 (+0.27) 28.97 1:02.34 3:03.45
Izzy Parmenter 17 (+0.40) 29.96 1:02.72 4:06.17

12 Mt Maunga… 18 Mt Maungan… +0.71 4:07.58

Talitha McEwan 17 (+0.71) 29.10 1:00.32 1:00.32
Keira Allott 18 (+0.54) 29.63 1:00.83 2:01.15
Kasha Stokes 18 (+5.16) 29.36 1:02.70 3:03.85
Zaniqua Pratt-Smith 15 (+0.11) 29.90 1:03.73 4:07.58

13 United Swi… 18 United Swim… +0.71 4:07.97
Entry: 4:08.26 (- 0.29)

Sara Jameson 16 (+0.71) 29.94 1:02.93 1:02.93
Isabelle Gibson 16 (+0.56) 29.30 1:02.47 2:05.40
Isabella Campion 18 (+0.23) 28.69 1:01.31 3:06.71
Grace Baik 18 (+0.46) 29.23 1:01.26 4:07.97

14 Tasman Swi… 18 Tasman Swi… +0.63 4:15.29
Entry: 4:16.13 (- 0.84)

Brooke Swan 16 (+0.63) 30.31 1:03.54 1:03.54
Mya Ketel 16 (+0.60) 30.56 1:05.32 2:08.86
Alexandra Marshall 16 (+0.43) 30.69 1:04.64 3:13.50
Samantha Wilson 17 (+0.43) 28.79 1:01.79 4:15.29


